
Open -14 Standard RP

1 544 Mihai Guta & Ilana Calloens 53

2 513 Daniel Gugulan & Sorina Cuculas 45

3 506 Nathanaël Masson & Camille Braibant 38

4 545 Lovre Ondelj Culic & Liza Calloens 33

5 547 Michal Wardyn & Raisa Gabriela Popescu 29

6 514 Cristian Cuculas & Paula Gugulan 25

Open -14 Latin RP

1 544 Mihai Guta & Ilana Calloens 53

2 513 Daniel Gugulan & Sorina Cuculas 45

3 506 Nathanaël Masson & Camille Braibant 38

4 545 Lovre Ondelj Culic & Liza Calloens 33

5 547 Michal Wardyn & Raissa Popescu 29

6 514 Cristian Cuculas & Paula Gugulan 25

Open Adult Standard RP

1 526 Ange Menchini & Marie Robert 51

C 511 Yanis Zwierzynski & Eva Pitoiset

Adult S Standard RP

1 526 Ange Menchini & Marie Robert 51

Adult A Standard Pt Pp Tp P RP

1 502 Wouter Jacobs & Luana Fistetti 2 1 3  43

2 511 Yanis Zwierzynski & Eva Pitoiset 3 3  36

Adult Debutanten Standard Pt Pp Tp P

1 562 Baptiste Barthelemy & Nathalie Foquet 1 1 2  

2 563 Trystan Bar & Lauta Dartevelle 0 0

3 558 Ian Theys & Syra Kalbermatten 4 4

Open Adult Latin RP

1 529 Giuseppe Dell’Aria & Irina Perez Lorea 53

2 511 Yanis Zwierzynski & Eva Pitoiset 45

3 530 Jonathan Ringoot & Evy Cools 38

4 524 Donaat Celea & Daisy Vanoppen 33

Adult S Latin RP

1 529 Giuseppe Dell’Aria & Irina Perez Lorea 53
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Adult A Latin Pt Pp Tp P RP

1 511 Yanis Zwierzynski & Eva Pitoiset 5 1 6  45

2 530 Jonathan Ringoot & Evy Cools 0 0 38

3 524 Donaat Celea & Daisy Vanoppen 3 3 33

Adult Debutanten Latin Pt Pp Tp P

1 502 Wouter Jacobs & Luana Fistetti 4 1 5

2 562 Baptiste Barthelemy & Nathalie Foquet 2 2  

3 563 Trystan Bar & Lauta Dartevelle 0 0

Open Senior Standard RP

1 543 Ad Cuijpers & Truus Cuijpers *

2 508 Thomas Conrads & Claudia Conrads *

3 559 Mario Nijs & Sandra Feyaerts 55

4 540 Guido Simons & Veronique Schouterden 47

5 534 Tom Kops & Heleen Kops *

6 537 Benny Smets & Christina Henderix 40

7 538 Georges Rach & Chantal Rach *

8 551 Jan Westplate & Silvia Westplate *

C 504 Gerrit De Cock & Conny Lyssens

C 505 Jos Hoogstra & Mitanda Hoogstra *

C 516 Geert Witvrouwen & Els Van de Kerckhof

C 521 Herwig Servotte & Betty Buelens

C 531 Wim Van Daele & Chris Leys

C 535 Jaak Cremers & Sybilla Moors

C 560 Roman Bullmann & Martina Bullman *

Senior Debutanten Standard Pt Pp Tp P

1 522 Frederic Paquet & Marie-Pierre Pasuet 5 1 6

2 541 Eranno Villani & Ann De Bruyn 1 1  

C 561 Cedric Dartevelle & Melissa Cieryt 1 1

Senior I S Standard RP

1 559 Mario Nijs & Sandra Feyaerts 51

2 503 Jung Duk Lichenberger & Budelyte Lichtenberger 43

Senior I A standard Pt Pp Tp P RP

1 548 Jurgen Campforts & An Lazoen  1 1 2 36

Senior II S Standard RP

1 512 Thomas Dreimann-Peter & Astrid Peter *

2 553 Thomas Roggeman & Annik Spaenjers 55

3 528 Torsten Projahn & Margerete Projahn *

4 518 Jean Baptiste Boudet & Jadwiga Kohler 47

5 504 Gerrit De Cock & Conny Lyssens 40

C 505 Jos Hoogstra & Mitanda Hoogstra *

C 516 Geert Witvrouwen & Els Van de Kerckhof



Senior II A Standard Pt Pp Tp P RP

1 508 Thomas Conrads & Claudia Conrads *  

2 520 Iouri Beloussov & Irina Belousove 5 1 6 35

3 550 Michael Van den Boom & Sylvie Kohlen *

4 517 Frans Faas & Ingrid Vlaar *

Senior III S Standard RP

1 546 Ruud Houben & Chris Rosseau 57

2 543 Ad Cuijpers & Truus Cuijpers *

3 552 Michel Heggen & Tonny Nijssen 49

4 540 Guido Simons & Veronique Schouterden 42

5 500 Christiaan De Keersmaecker & Yvette De Weert 37

6 521 Herwig Servotte & Betty Buelens 33

7 533 Luc Verstraeten & Chris Van Havere 29

8 542 Felicien Put & Murielle Apers 25

C 509 Frank Nüsser & Andrea Nüsser *

C 560 Roman Bullmann & Martina Bullman *

Senior III A Standard Pt Pp Tp P RP

1 523 Roman Rozynek & Julita Rozynek *

2 527 Patrick Menchini Renée Toussaint 5 1 6  23

3 517 Frans Faas & Ingrid Vlaar *

4 538 Georges Rach & Chantal Rach *

5 525 Thomas Bloks & Ria Bloks-Geurts *  

6 551 Jan Westplate & Silvia Westplate *

7 507 Walter Möllmann & Ake Frielingsdorf *

C 535 Jaak Cremers & Sybilla Moors 6 6

Senior IV S Standard RP

1 565 Jacques Goldschmidt & Josiane Massart 53

2 536 Ludo Ver Berne & Vera van Praag 45

3 534 Tom Kops & Heleen Kops *

4 537 Benny Smets & Christina Henderix 38

5 549 Robert Coenen & Mia Vandersmissen 33

C 510 Gerd Dickmanns & Anita Dickmann *

C 531 Wim Van Daele & Chris Leys

C 554 Paul Vandenrul & Nini Kuypers

Open Senior Latin RP

1 519 Michael Horstmann & Denise Heller 53

2 515 Tim Torfs & Greet Gonnissen 45

3 555 Mathias Schucht & Eugenia Diarra *

4 550 Michael Van den Boom & Sylvie Kohlen *

5 520 Iouri Belooussov & Irina Belousove 38

6 564 Giuseppe Principe & Marialina Dalle Mule 33



Senior Debutanten Latin Pt Pp Tp P

1 518 Jean Baptiste Boudet & Jadwiga Kohler 1 1 2  

Senior I S Latin RP

1 519 Michael Horstmann & Denise Heller 51

2 515 Tim Torfs & Greet Gonnissen 43

Senior I A Latin

1 555 Mathias Schucht & Eugenia Diarra *

Senior II S Latin RP

1 550 Michael Van den Boom & Sylvie Kohlen *

2 529 Iouri Belooussov & Irina Belousove 51

Senior II A Latin Pt Pp Tp P RP

1 564 Giuseppe Principe & Marialina Dalle Mule 1 1 2  36

Curstisten +35 Standard Pt Pp Tp P

1 532 Antonio Merino Cordoba & Mieke Smets 0 1 1  

Curstisten +35 Latin Pt Pp Tp P

1 532 Antonio Merino Cordoba & Mieke Smets 0 1 1  


